Tuesday C West / Adult Hockey / 2015 Winter

Date

1/13/15
1/13/15
1/13/15
1/13/15
1/13/15
1/13/15

1/20/15
1/20/15
1/20/15
1/20/15
1/20/15
1/20/15

1/27/15
1/27/15
1/27/15
1/27/15
1/27/15
1/27/15

2/3/15
2/3/15
2/3/15
2/3/15
2/3/15
2/3/15

2/10/15
2/10/15
2/10/15
2/10/15
2/10/15
2/10/15

211715
2/17/15
211715
2/17/15
211715
2/17/15

Time Facility

9:10 PM North 1
9:30 PM Easton 2

9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:00 PM Dublin 2
10:00 PM North 2
10:20 PM North 1

9:10 PM North 1
9:30 PM Easton 2

9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:00 PM Dublin 2
10:00 PM North 2
10:20 PM North 1

9:10 PM North 1
9:30 PM Easton 2

9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:00 PM Dublin 2
10:00 PM North 2
10:20 PM North 1

9:10 PM North 1
9:30 PM Easton 2

9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:00 PM Dublin 2
10:00 PM North 2
10:20 PM North 1

9:10 PM North 1
9:30 PM Easton 2

9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:00 PM Dublin 2
10:00 PM North 2
10:20 PM North 1

9:10 PM North 1
9:30 PM Easton 2

9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:00 PM Dublin 2
10:00 PM North 2
10:20 PM North 1

Home

Young Guns
GeriHatricks - BRR
Reacharound
Laserwolves

D Icers

Hayes Law

Reacharound
GeriHatricks - BRR
Young Guns

No Regretzkies
Laserwolves

D Icers

Laserwolves
Sharks
GeriHatricks - BRR
Young Guns
Reacharound
Gallo's Tap Room

Young Guns
Gallo's Tap Room
Sharks
GeriHatricks - BRR
No Regretzkies
Reacharound

Gallo's Tap Room
Grandview Café
Blacktop Café
Sharks
GeriHatricks - BRR
Young Guns

No Regretzkies
Blacktop Café
Grandview Café
Gallo's Tap Room
Sharks
GeriHatricks - BRR

Visitor

Sharks

No Regretzkies
Gallo's Tap Room
Grandview Café
Blacktop Café
Labatt R Bar

Blacktop Café
Gallo's Tap Room
Grandview Café
Sharks

Labatt R Bar
Hayes Law

D Icers
Grandview Café
Blacktop Café
Labatt R Bar
Hayes Law

No Regretzkies

D Icers
Blacktop Café
Labatt R Bar
Hayes Law
Grandview Café
Laserwolves

Hayes Law
Labatt R Bar
No Regretzkies
D Icers
Laserwolves
Reacharound

Labatt R Bar
Hayes Law

D Icers
Laserwolves
Reacharound
Young Guns
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2/24/15
2/24/15
2/24/15
2/24/15
2/24/15
2/24/15

3/3/15
3/3/15
3/3/15
3/3/15
3/3/15
3/3/15

3/10/15
3/10/15
3/10/15
3/10/15
3/10/15
3/10/15

3/17/15
3/17/15
3/17/15
3/17/15
3/17/15
3/17/15

3/24/15
3/24/15
3/24/15
3/24/15
3/24/15
3/24/15

3/31/15
3/31/15
3/31/15
3/31/15
3/31/15
3/31/15

9:00 PM Dublin 1
9:10 PM North 1

9:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

10:00 PM North 2
10:10 PM Dublin 1
10:20 PM North 1

8:00 PM Easton 1
8:40 PM Easton 2
9:00 PM Dublin 1
9:15 PM Easton 1
9:50 PM Easton 2
10:10 PM Dublin 1

7:30 PM Easton 2
8:00 PM Easton 1
8:40 PM Easton 2
9:00 PM Dublin 1
9:15 PM Easton 1
10:10 PM Dublin 1

7:30 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

8:10 PM North 2
8:40 PM North 1

8:40 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

9:20 PM North 2

9:50 PM OhioHealth Ice Haus

7:30 PM Dublin 1
8:10 PM North 2
8:40 PM Dublin 1
8:40 PM North 1
9:20 PM North 2
9:50 PM Dublin 1

7:30 PM Dublin 1
8:10 PM North 2
8:40 PM Dublin 1
8:40 PM North 1
9:20 PM North 2
9:50 PM Dublin 1

Blacktop Café
Labatt R Bar
Hayes Law
Grandview Café
Gallo's Tap Room
Sharks

Grandview Café
Hayes Law
Labatt R Bar
Blacktop Café

No Regretzkies
Gallo's Tap Room

Grandview Café
D Icers

Hayes Law
Labatt R Bar
Blacktop Café
Laserwolves

Hayes Law
Laserwolves
No Regretzkies
D Icers

Labatt R Bar
Blacktop Café

Reacharound
Young Guns
Laserwolves
D Icers
Hayes Law
Labatt R Bar

Sharks

No Regretzkies
Gallo's Tap Room
Grandview Café
Blacktop Café
Labatt R Bar

Laserwolves

D Icers

No Regretzkies
Reacharound
Young Guns
GeriHatricks - BRR

GeriHatricks - BRR
Laserwolves
Reacharound
Young Guns

D Icers

Sharks

Gallo's Tap Room
Reacharound
Young Guns
GeriHatricks - BRR
Sharks

No Regretzkies

Sharks

Young Guns
Reacharound
GeriHatricks - BRR
Gallo's Tap Room
Grandview Café

GeriHatricks - BRR
No Regretzkies
Sharks

Gallo's Tap Room
Grandview Café
Blacktop Café

Young Guns
GeriHatricks - BRR
Reacharound
Laserwolves

D Icers

Hayes Law
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